1 of 4
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® Emergency Bulkhead - Geron
Datasheet
The Emergency Bulkhead is a versatile lighting solution designed for emergencies. It provides reliable illumination when
power outages occur, ensuring the safety and visibility of occupants. With options for maintain or non-maintain types,
different discharge durations (1, 2, or 3 hours), multiple wattage options, and various mounting kits (recess, ceiling, or fl ag),
this energy-effi cient bulkhead light offers fl exibility, convenience, and enhanced safety. Suitable for a range of applications,

LP BH GSDL 12 Green Exit Sticker (Left Direction) 200 x 75 GL23100167955 4897135732120
4 of 4
Ordering codes
Fixture
Short Text lumen Duration Self-Test Battery Item code EAN-13
LP BH 70 865 120° 1 NS ND SF 70 1h No Ni-Cd GL23100164855 4897135731673
LP BH 70 865 120° 2 NS ND SF 70 2h No Ni-Cd GL23100164955 4897135731680
LP BH 70 865 120° 3 NS ND SF 70 3h No Ni-Cd GL23100165055 4897135731697
LP BH 70 865 120° 1 ST ND SF 70 1h Yes Ni-Cd GL23100165155 4897135731703
LP BH 70 865 120° 2 ST ND SF 70 2h Yes Ni-Cd GL23100165255 4897135731710
LP BH 70 865 120° 3 ST ND SF 70 3h Yes Ni-Cd GL23100165355 4897135731727
LP BH 100 865 120° 1 NS ND SF 100 1h No Ni-Cd GL23100165455 4897135731734
LP BH 100 865 120° 2 NS ND SF 100 2h No Ni-Cd GL23100165555 4897135731741
LP BH 100 865 120° 3 NS ND SF 100 3h No Ni-Cd GL23100165655 4897135731758
LP BH 100 865 120° 1 ST ND SF 100 1h Yes Ni-Cd GL23100165755 4897135731765
LP BH 100 865 120° 2 ST ND SF 100 2h Yes Ni-Cd GL23100165855 4897135731772
LP BH 100 865 120° 3 ST ND SF 100 3h Yes Ni-Cd GL23100165955 4897135731789
LP BH 150 865 120° 1 NS ND SF 150 1h No Ni-Cd GL23100166055 4897135731796
LP BH 150 865 120° 2 NS ND SF 150 2h No Ni-Cd GL23100166155 4897135731802
LP BH 150 865 120° 3 NS ND SF 150 3h No Ni-Cd GL23100166255 4897135731819
LP BH 150 865 120° 1 ST ND SF 150 1h Yes Ni-Cd GL23100166355 4897135731826
LP BH 150 865 120° 2 ST ND SF 150 2h Yes Ni-Cd GL23100166455 4897135731833
LP BH 150 865 120° 3 ST ND SF 150 3h Yes Ni-Cd GL23100166555 4897135731840
LP BH 200 865 120° 1 NS ND SF 200 1h No Ni-MH GL23100248255 4897135731857
LP BH 200 865 120° 2 NS ND SF 200 2h No Ni-MH GL23100248355 4897135731864
LP BH 200 865 120° 3 NS ND SF 200 3h No Ni-MH GL23100248455 4897135731871
LP BH 200 865 120° 1 ST ND SF 200 1h Yes Ni-MH GL23100248555 4897135731888
LP BH 200 865 120° 2 ST ND SF 200 2h Yes Ni-MH GL23100248655 4897135731895
LP BH 200 865 120° 3 ST ND SF 200 3h Yes Ni-MH GL23100248755 4897135731901
LP BH 300 865 120° 1 NS ND SF 300 1h No Ni-MH GL23100248855 4897135731918
LP BH 300 865 120° 2 NS ND SF 300 2h No Ni-MH GL23100248955 4897135731925
LP BH 300 865 120° 3 NS ND SF 300 3h No Ni-MH GL23100249055 4897135731932
LP BH 300 865 120° 1 ST ND SF 300 1h Yes Ni-MH GL23100249155 4897135731949
LP BH 300 865 120° 2 ST ND SF 300 2h Yes Ni-MH GL23100249255 4897135731956
LP BH 300 865 120° 3 ST ND SF 300 3h Yes Ni-MH GL23100249355 4897135731963
LP BH 400 865 120° 1 NS ND SF 400 1h No Ni-MH GL23100249455 4897135731970
LP BH 400 865 120° 1 ST ND SF 400 1h Yes Ni-MH GL23100249555 4897135731987
LP BH 200/300 865 120° 1 NS DS SF 200/300 1h No Ni-MH GL23100166655 4897135731994
LP BH 200/300 865 120° 2 NS DS SF 200/300 2h No Ni-MH GL23100166755 4897135732007
LP BH 200/300 865 120° 3 NS DS SF 200/300 3h No Ni-MH GL23100166855 4897135732014
LP BH 200/300 865 120° 1 ST DS SF 200/300 1h Yes Ni-MH GL23100166955 4897135732021
LP BH 200/300 865 120° 2 ST DS SF 200/300 2h Yes Ni-MH GL23100167055 4897135732038
LP BH 200/300 865 120° 3 ST DS SF 200/300 3h Yes Ni-MH GL23100167155 4897135732045
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P